
Town of Marlborough, NH
Planning Board tndZoning Board of Adjustment

Meetings begin at 6 p.m.unless otherwise published
Lacation published monthly in Keene Sentinel & on either/both Town Office hulletin board & Post OfJice kiosk

Application Due
To Town Clerk:*

Monday, January 22,2024

Monday, February 26, 2024

Monday, March 25,2024

Monday, Aprrl22,2024

Monday, May 2A,2A24

Monday, Jurrc24,2024

Monday, July 22,2A24

Monday, August 26,2024

Monday, September 23, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024

Monday, November 25, 2024

Monday, December 26, 2024

2024 Schedule of Meetings $nd Applicution Submission Dates

Meeting Dates:

Wednesday, February 21, 2024

Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Wednesday, May L5,2024

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Wednesday, fuly 11 ,2024

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2924

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

Wednesday, January 15, 2025

*Please Note: A completed application, accompanied by payment of the required amount,
must be submitted to the Office of the Tolvn Clerk, 236 Main Street, Marlborough, NH
03455, by closing on the date specified in order that the Board(s) may take action thereon
at the next scheduled meeting date following submission of the application. Please make
your check(s) payable to the Town of Marlborough. Contact 876-3751or 876-4529 for
more informatiorr. Tliank vou.


